
S.No. Month Weighted 
Index

Increase or 
decrease in 
Points over 

previous 
months

Unweighted 
Index

Increase or 
decrease in 
Points over 

previous 
months

1 Jan,06 543.9 5.9 627.2 6.9
2 Feb,06 549.3 5.4 635.1 7.9
3 Mar,06 557.8 8.5 641.2 6.1
4 Apr,06 558.3 0.5 659.2 18
5 May,06 568.6 10.3 686.4 27.2
6 Jun,06 572.8 4.2 712.3 25.9
7 Jul,06 575.6 2.8 723.5 11.2
8 Aug,06 577.8 2.2 732.6 9.1
9 Sep,06 584.6 6.8 744.9 12.3

10 Oct,06 603.7 19.1 750.5 5.6
11 Nov,06 606.4 2.7 760.4 9.9
12 Dec,06 616.3 9.9 764.8 4.4
13 Jan,07 618.7 2.4 771.3 6.5
14 Feb,07 622.8 4.1 776.4 5.1
15 Mar,07 629.6 6.8 781.9 5.5
16 Apr,07 637.6 8.0 790.5 8.6
17 May,07 643.0 5.4 795.6 5.1
18 Jun,07 651.6 8.6 800.4 4.8
19 Jul,07 661.0 9.4 805.5 5.1
20 Aug,07 671.4 10.4 811.0 5.5
21 Sep,07 680.8 9.4 818.3 7.3
22 Oct,07 691.5 10.7 825.8 7.5
23 Nov,07 709.6 18.1 833.3 7.5
24 Dec,07 710.7 1.1 836.4 3.1
25 Jan,08 712.3 1.6 841.5 5.1
26 Feb,08 719.7 7.4 848.3 6.8
27 Mar,08 720.3 0.6 856.6 8.3
28 Apr,08 726.4 6.1 863.5 6.9
29 May,08 734.5 8.1 869.1 5.6
30 Jun,08 735.9 1.4 872.8 3.7
31 Jul,08 739.1 3.2 875. 5 2.7
32 Aug,08 741.2 2.1 882.2 6.7
33 Sep,08 753.8 12.6 891.7 9.5
34 Oct,08 763.4 9.6 899.5 7.8
35 Nov,08 769.9 6.5 906.6 7.1
36 Dec,08 776.7 6.8 912 5.4
37 Jan,09 783.4 6.7 919.8 7.8
38 Feb,09 794.9 11.5 929.3 9.5
39 Mar,09 800.3 5.4 937.6 8.3
40 Apr,09 810.8 10.5 945.8 8.2
41 May,09 812.8 2.0 954.6 8.8
42 Jun,09 813.7 0.9 965.7 11.1
43 Jul,09 822.4 8.7 976.5 10.8
44 Aug,09 837.8 15.4 987.3 10.8
45 Sep,09 844.8 7.0 995.8 8.5
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46 Oct,09 853.8 9.0 1007.1 11.3
47 Nov,09 865 11.2 1022.6 15.5
48 Dec,09 887.4 22.4 1057.5 34.9
49 Jan,10 891.4 4 1075.6 18.1
50 Feb,10 902.3 10.9 1085.4 9.8
51 Mar,10 911.6 9.3 1090.3 4.9
52 Apr,10 875 -36.6 1110.9 20.6
53 May,10 933.5 58.5 1136.7 25.8
54 Jun,10 944.3 10.8 1144.6 7.9
55 Jul,10 951.8 7.5 1152.6 8
56 Aug,10 960.7 8.9 1164.7 12.1
57 Sep,10 967.4 6.7 1173.7 9
58 Oct,10 969.1 1.7 1180.6 6.9
59 Nov,10 971.5 2.4 1184.2 3.6
60 Dec,10 977.6 6.1 1190.7 6.5
61 Jan,11 988.1 10.5 1200.7 10
62 Feb,11 992.4 4.3 1211.0 10.3
63 Mar,11 997.3 4.9 1219.9 8.9
64 Apr,11 1007.1 9.8 1225.7 5.8
65 May,11 1012.5 5.4 1236.6 10.9
66 Jun,11 1017.7 5.2 1249.6 13.0
67 Jul,11 1022.8 5.1 1262.8 13.2
68 Aug,11 1028.9 6.1 1273.3 10.5
69 Sep,11 1035.9 7.0 1283.0 9.7
70 Oct,11 1039.6 3.7 1290.5 7.5
71 Nov,11 1044.1 4.5 1299.9 9.4
72 Dec,11 1051.2 7.1 1305.6 5.7
73 Jan,12 1055.2 4.0 1307.6 2.0
74 Feb,12 1060.3 5.1 1308.6 1.0
75 Mar,12 1062.5 2.2 1311.8 3.2
76 Apr,12 1065.7 3.2 1306.1 -5.7
77 May,12 1104.8 39.1 1316.9 10.8
78 Jun,12 1111.8 7 1333.1 16.2
79 Jul,12 1120.4 8.6 1335.0 1.9
80 Aug,12 1123.4 3 1342.5 7.5
81 Sep,12 1127.1 3.7 1346.3 3.8
82 Oct,,12 1130 2.9 1353.5 7.2
83 Nov.,12 1135.1 5.1 1359.2 5.7
84 Dec,12 1139.0 3.9 1367.6 8.4
85 Jan,13 1142.1 3.1 1377.5 9.9
86 Feb,13 1145.5 3.4 1385.2 7.7
87 Mar,13 1149.1 3.6 1392.6 7.4
88 Apr,13 1153.1 4.0 1398.0 5.4
89 May,13 1156.4 3.3 1403.9 5.9
90 Jun,13 1159.5 3.1 1407.2 3.3
91 Jul,13 1167.3 7.8 1425.5 18.3
92 Aug,13 1172.6 5.3 1440.8 15.3
93 Sep,13 1179.9 7.3 1446.3 5.5


